Election: 2003 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2003-04-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 27947

Ballots Cast: 9460
Voter Turnout: 34%
Active Precincts: 65

Contest: Mt. Olive CUSD 5 Board

Candidate Name
Rob Butler

Debra J. Heeren
John Skertich

David L. Smith
Thomas D. Cozad
George R. Gerhardt

Precinct: Cahokia 1
Candidate Name
George R. Gerhardt
Debra J. Heeren
John Skertich

David L. Smith
Thomas D. Cozad
Rob Butler

Precinct: Cahokia 2
Candidate Name
David L. Smith
Debra J. Heeren
Rob Butler

Thomas D. Cozad
John Skertich
George R. Gerhardt

Precinct: Cahokia 4
Candidate Name
Debra J. Heeren
Rob Butler

David L. Smith
George R. Gerhardt
John Skertich
Thomas D. Cozad

Precinct: Mt. Olive 1
Candidate Name
John Skertich

Rob Butler

Debra J. Heeren

Total Votes
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383
286
229
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David L. Smith
Thomas D. Cozad
George R. Gerhardt

Precinct: Mt. Olive 2
Candidate Name
Rob Butler

Debra J. Heeren
David L. Smith
John Skertich
Thomas D. Cozad
George R. Gerhardt

Precinct: Mt. Olive 3
Candidate Name
Rob Butler

Debra J. Heeren
David L. Smith
George R. Gerhardt
John Skertich
Thomas D. Cozad

Precinct: Mt. Olive 4
Candidate Name
Rob Butler

Debra J. Heeren
John Skertich

David L. Smith
Thomas D. Cozad
George R. Gerhardt

Precinct: Mt. Olive 5
Candidate Name
Rob Butler

Debra J. Heeren
David L. Smith
John Skertich
George R. Gerhardt
Thomas D. Cozad

Precinct: Mt. Olive 6
Candidate Name
Rob Butler

Debra J. Heeren
David L. Smith
John Skertich
Thomas D. Cozad
George R. Gerhardt

Precinct: Staunton 3

53
40
18

Total Votes
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34

Total Votes
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Total Votes
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54
44
43
32
28

Total Votes
136
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Total Votes
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92

80

77

72

50

16.46
12.42
5.59

Vote %
25.37
18.66
17.91
15.67
13.93
8.46

Vote %
27.91
20.93
20.93
13.95
9.3
6.98

Vote %
22.39
20.85
16.99
16.6
12.36
10.81

Vote %
24.95
18.17
16.88
16.7
12.29
11.01

Vote %
23.82
18.89
16.43
15.81
14.78
10.27
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Candidate Name
Debra J. Heeren
David L. Smith

Rob Butler

Thomas D. Cozad
George R. Gerhardt
John Skertich

Total Votes
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